Nov 20

Nov 27
Dec 03
Dec 04
Dec 07
Dec 10
Dec 11
Dec 17
Dec 18
Jan 07
Jan 08
Jan 11

Jan 12
Jan 14
Jan 15
Jan 18
Jan 21
Jan 28
Jan 29
Feb 03
Feb 08
Feb 12
Feb 15
Feb 18
Feb 19
Feb 22
Feb 25

Nov 27
Dec 02
Dec 04
Dec 07
Dec 10
Dec 11
Dec 17
Dec 18
Jan 06
Jan 08
Jan 15
Jan 18
Jan 21
Jan 28
Jan 29
Feb 03
Feb 08
Feb 12
Feb 15
Feb 18
Feb 19
Feb 22

Angola Basketball

Boys Varsity-Boys

2:00 Scrimmage at SB Adams vs SB
Adams

7:45 at Wawasee

7:30 at Central Noble

3:30 CONCORD

7:30 WOODLAN

7:30 at Garrett

7:30 NORTHRIDGE

7:30 at Westview

7:30 FREMONT

7:30 at Prairie Heights

7:30 at Westview

7:30 NECC Tourney Central Noble at
Angola vs Central Noble

7:30 NECC Tourney Quarter-Final 1
7:30 NECC Tourney Semi-Final 1
7:30 NECC Tourney Final

7:30 at DeKalb

7:30 CHURUBUSCO

7:30 HAMILTON

7:30 at Fairfield

7:30 FW CONCORDIA

7:30 FWLEO

7:30 at Bellmont

7:30 FREMONT

7:30 EASTSIDE

7:30 at West Noble

7:30 EAST NOBLE

7:15 at Lakeland

Boys JV-Boys

6:15 at Wawasee

6:00 at Central Noble
2:00 CONCORD

6:00 WOODLAN

6:00 at Garrett

6:00 NORTHRIDGE
6:00 at Westview

6:00 FREMONT

7:15 at Prairie Heights
6:00 at Westview

9:00 Westview Tourney
6:00 at DeKalb

6:00 CHURUBUSCO
6:00 HAMILTON

6:00 at Fairfield

6:00 FW CONCORDIA
6:00 FWLEO

6:00 at Bellmont

6:00 FREMONT

6:00 EASTSIDE

6:00 at West Noble
6:00 EAST NOBLE

57 -
30 -
60 -
39 -
44 -
48 -
ppd. to 1/08
ppd. to 2/15
42 -
44 -

30 -
34-
26 -
26 -
34-
34-
ppd. to 1/08
ppd. to 2/15
46 -

59
67
50
46
29
66

50
40

39
42
37
40
46
62
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Oct 28

Nov 09
Nov 12
Nov 13
Nov 18
Nov 19
Nov 20
Nov 23
Nov 27

Nov 27

Nov 30
Dec 03
Dec 07
Dec 08
Dec 15
Dec 20
Jan 05
Jan 07
Jan 08
Jan 11

Jan 12
Jan 14
Jan 15
Jan 18
Jan 21
Jan 24
Jan 26

Nov 09
Nov 12
Nov 13
Nov 18
Nov 19
Nov 20
Nov 23
Nov 27

Nov 27

Nov 30
Dec 02
Dec 07
Dec 08
Dec 15
Dec 20
Jan 05
Jan 06
Jan 08
Jan 15

Girls Varsity-Girls

6:00

7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
4:30

11:45

7:30
6:00
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
6:00
7:30
6:00

6:00
6:00
6:00
7:30
6:00
7:30
7:30

6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
3:00

3:00

6:00
6:30
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
9:00

Scrimmage at FW Bishop
Dwenger vs FW Bishop Dwenger

FW CARROLL
DEKALB

at Norwell

at Eastside

at Eastside

at West Noble
GARRETT

Angola Shootout Angola-
Concord vs Concord

Angola Shootout Angola-
Northridge vs Northridge

FAIRFIELD

at Central Noble
at FW Snider
FWLEO

at Lakeland

at Woodlan

at East Noble

at Prairie Heights
at Fremont

NECC Tourney Central Noble at
Angola vs Central Noble

NECC Tourney Quarter-Final 1
NECC Tourney Semi-Final 1
NECC Tourney Finals
WESTVIEW

CHURUBUSCO

NEW HAVEN

BELLMONT

Girls JV-Girls

FW CARROLL
DEKALB

at Norwell

at Eastside

at Eastside

at West Noble
GARRETT

Angola Shootout Angola-
Concord vs Concord

Angola Shootout Angola-
Northridge vs Northridge

FAIRFIELD
CENTRAL NOBLE
at FW Snider
FWLEO

at Lakeland

at Woodlan

at East Noble
PRAIRIE HEIGHTS
at Fremont
Westview Tourney

58 - 62
46 - 31
44 - 55
30-22
ppd. to 11/18
56 - 33
38 - 52
74 -43

canc'l

47 - 56
38-34
41-76
46 - 33
50 - 35
43 -48
62 -38
35-40
54 - 34

26-33
canc'l
28 - 46
30-32
ppd. to 11/18
45 - 06
45-27
canc'l

canc'l

38-20
49 - 25
44 -39

51-24
34-23
51-19






